AgSource Cooperative Services 2418 Crossroads Drive, Suite 3400 Madison, WI 53718-2421 Phone: 1-800-236-4995 Email: info@agsource.com

Arizona DHIA P O Box 28315 Tempe, AZ 85285 Phone: 480-894-0156 Manager: Tom Blevins E-mail: azdhia@aol.com

DHIA West 4705 N Sonora, Suite 111 Fresno, CA 93722 Phone: 559-274-9606 Manager: Alfred Duran E-mail: caldhia@aol.com

Dairy Lab Services 5105 Wolff Road Dubuque, 1A 52002 Phone: 800-747-7421 Manager: Terry Hopper E-mail: terry@dairylab.com

Dairy One 730 Warren Road lthaca, NY 14850 Phone: 800-344-2697 Ext.2056 Contact: Kayla Turcsik E-mail: kayla.turcsik@dairyone.com

DHI Cooperative PO Box 28168 Columbus, OH 43228-8168 Phone: 800-DHI-OHIO Manager: Brian Winters E-mail: brian.winters@dhicoop.com

Heart of America DHIA 4535 Normal Blvd Ste 275 Lincoln, NE 68506 Phone: 800-793-2511 Manager: Dennis Drudik Email: ddrudik@gmail.com

Idaho DHIA 195 River Vista Place Ste. 308 Twin Falls, ID 83301 Phone: 208-539-4104 Manager: Susan Lee E-mail: idahodhia@gmail.com

Indiana State Dairy Assn. 270 South Russell St. Room 1086 West Lafayette, IN 47907-2041 Phone: 765-494-8025/ 765-494-8021 Manager: Mark Williams E-mail: will1653@purdue.edu

Lancaster DHIA 1592 Old Line Rd. Manheim, PA 17545 Phone:1-888-202-3442 Manager: Jere High E-mail: jere@lancasterdhia.com

Langston University PO Box 730 Langston, OK 73050 Phone: 405-466-6207 Manager: Eva Vasquez E-mail: langston_dhi@yahoo.com

Louisiana DHIA 2288 Gourrier Avenue Baton Rouge, LA 70803 Phone: 225-578-4411 Manager: Gary Hay E-mail: ghay@agctr.Isu.edu

Meadowlark Testing Association 697 Rd. 155 Carpenter, WY 82054 Phone: 307-649-2216 Contact: Karen Butler E-mail: dsbutler@msn.com

Minnesota DHIA P.O. Box 486, Buffalo, MN 55313 Phone: 1-800-827-3442 Manager: Bruce Dokkebakken E-mail: bruced@mndhia.org

NorthStar Cooperative P.O. Box 23157 3655 Forest Road Lansing, MI 48909 Phone: 800-631-3510 Manager: Mark Adam E-mail: adamm@northstarcooperative.com

Rocky Mountain DHIA PO Box 6592 North Logan, UT 84341 Phone: 800-776-3442 Manager: Chris Tucker E-mail: chris@rmdhia.org

Road Runner Caprine DHIA 13 June Rd. Mountainair, NM 87036-9504 Phone: 505-847-0312 Manager: Linda Grilli Calhoun E-mail: Igrilli@winnovations.com

Southeast DHIA (Southern Affiliates) Managed by DHI Cooperative Phone: 614-560-9689 Manager: Brian Winters E-mail: brian.winters@dhicoop.com

Tennessee DHIA (Southern Affiliates) 2506 River Drive 150 Brehm AnSci Bldg Knoxville, TN 37996-4588 Phone: 865-974-7289 Manager: Jeff Mitchell E-mail: tenndhia@aol.com



Tulare DHIA 800 Commercial Ave. Tulare, CA 93274 Phone: 559-686-6173 Fax: 559-686-3107 Contact: Daave Brown/Tony Nunes Email: dave@tularedhia.com

Texas DHIA 301 23rd Street Canyon, TX 79016 Phone: 806-651-8750 Fax: 806-651-8751 Contact: Dennis Marsh Email: texasdhia@gmail.com

United Federation of DHIAs 6580 Valley Center Dr. Ste. 165 Radford, VA 24141 Phone: 540-552-2541 / 800-367-3442 Manager: Anita Quesenberry E-mail: uniteddhia@gmail.com

Vermont DHIA 220 Holiday Dr. Suite 22 White River Jct., VT 05001 Phone: 802-295-8067 Manager: Brett Denny E-mail: bdenny@vtdhia.org

Washington DHIA 105 South Pine Street Burlington, WA 98233 Phone: 360-755-0375 Manager: Kathleen Sackman E-mail: dairy.dhia@wa-dhia.com

Willamette DHIA 3979 Silverton Rd. NE Salem, OR 97305 Phone: 503-362-1880 Contact: Joel Taylor E-mail: joelt@wdhia.org



